Linear Position Technology
Linear Magnetic Position System
B36 B1027 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
10 m/s0,2 mm8 m
DC
10 ... 30 V
Absolute Linear Magnetic Measurement System LMA-1
Technical Data Magnetic Sensor LMA-1:

y
Linear Magnetic Measurement System LMA-1
Part Number Key:  Magnetic Band LMAT-1
A Type
LMAT-1 10 mm, Linear Magnetic Tape, 1 mm Pole Gap
B Length*
0005 0.5 m 0040 4.0 m
0010 1.0 m 0060 6.0 m
0020 2.0 m 0080 8.0 m
0030 3.0 m - -
A B
LMAT-1 - 0005
*measuring range = Length - 0.1 m
Part Number Key:  Magnetic Sensor LMA-1
A Type
LMA-1 Linear Magnetic, Absolute
B Housing
Q16 16 mm, IP64
C Voltage Supply and Output Type
3C25B 10-30 VDC, SSI, 25-bit Gray Code
3G25B 10-30 VDC, SSI, 25-bit Gray Code Plus SinCos 1 Vpp
A B C D
LMA-1 - Q16 - 3C25B - H11121
Accessories:
•  See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors
D Type of Connection
H11121 12-pin M12 Eurofast Connector
Linear Position Technology
Linear Magnetic Position System
B40 B1027 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Linear Magnetic Measurement System LMA-1
Permissible Mounting Tolerances:
Dimensions: LMA-1 Magnetic Band LMAT-1
2.756 [70.0]
.591 [15.0]
45°
.512 [13.0]
M12x1
.630 [16.0]
1.181 [30.0]
.906 [23.0]
.047 [1.2]
1.575 [40.0].315 [8.0]
.217 [5.5]
0.0004-0.08 [0.01-0.2]
±0.4° ±0.4°
1.969 [50.0] 1.969 [50.0]
L
±0.02 [±0.5]
±0.5°
DISTANCES
TILTING
MEASURING
RANGE
TORSION
OFFSET
OBSERVE MOUNTING
DIRECTION
.062 [1.56]
.394 [10.0]
1)
2)
3)
.078 [1.97]
1) Length L, max 8 m
2) Masking tape